Fiber Optics
1036 www.thorlabs.com
1x2 and 2x2 MEMS Optical Switch Kits
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
OSW22-488E $ 1,188.00 £ 748.40 € 1.104,80 ¥ 11,345.40 Electronic Controlled 2x2 Switch Module 488nm & 514nm
OSW22-633E $ 1,188.00 £ 748.40 € 1.104,80 ¥ 11,345.40 Electronic Controlled 2x2 Switch Module 633nm & 680nm
OSW22-780E $ 1,188.00 £ 748.40 € 1.104,80 ¥ 11,345.40 Electronic Controlled 2x2 Switch Module 780nm
OSW22-830E $ 1,188.00 £ 748.40 € 1.104,80 ¥ 11,345.40 Electronic Controlled 2x2 Switch Module 830nm
OSW22-980E $ 1,188.00 £ 748.40 € 1.104,80 ¥ 11,345.40 Electronic Controlled 2x2 Switch Module 980nm & 1064nm
OSW22-1310E $ 1,188.00 £ 748.40 € 1.104,80 ¥ 11,345.40 Electronic Controlled 2x2 Switch Module 1310nm & 1550nm
LDS1 $ 81.40 £ 51.30 € 75,70 ¥ 777.40 5V Regulated Power Supply
VIS/NIR MEMS 2x2 Switch Kits – FC/PC and FC/APC Connectors Available, Please Call
ITEM# $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
OSW12-488E $ 1,068.00 £ 672.80 € 993,20 ¥ 10,199.40 Electronic Controlled 1x2 Switch Module 488nm & 514nm
OSW12-633E $ 1,068.00 £ 672.80 € 993,20 ¥ 10,199.40 Electronic Controlled 1x2 Switch Module 633nm & 680nm
OSW12-780E $ 1,068.00 £ 672.80 € 993,20 ¥ 10,199.40 Electronic Controlled 1x2 Switch Module 780nm
OSW12-830E $ 1,068.00 £ 672.80 € 993,20 ¥ 10,199.40 Electronic Controlled 1x2 Switch Module 830nm
OSW12-980E $ 1,068.00 £ 672.80 € 993,20 ¥ 10,199.40 Electronic Controlled 1x2 Switch Module 980nm & 1064nm
OSW12-1310E $ 1,068.00 £ 672.80 € 993,20 ¥ 10,199.40 Electronic Controlled 1x2 Switch Module 1310nm & 1550nm
LDS1 $ 81.40 £ 51.30 € 75,70 ¥ 777.40 5V Regulated Power Supply
VIS/NIR MEMS 1x2 Switch Kits – FC/PC and FC/APC Connectors Available, Please Call
The OSWxx Series Switch Kits include a MEMS optical switch
with an integrated control circuit that includes a USB 2.0 interface